
Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U11 Male Venue Worcester Date 5th June 2016

Time Event NS J P B I R F X Y

U11 Male A Alfie Frayne Archie Street Sam Orange Timothy Jones Quinn Miell-IngramLinus Burnage Rhys Lees

2 11.45 Kett 33.63 Ban 30.03 Wreake 28.72 Bic 26.32 Rad 25.54 Worc 23.67 DASH 11.5 7 5 2 8 4 6 3

Howler B Seion Alexander Aaron Holloway Jonty Brotherton Caspar CumberlandEllis Hartland Toby Jones Corey Lees
Bic 23.75 Kett 21.88 Wreake 20.08 Rad 15.82 Worc 15.76 Ban 13.48 DASH 10.38 3 8 2 7 5 6 4

U11 Male A Harry Ferrett Ethan Aldous Sam Orange Joshua Parker Ashley Johnson Theo Crick Joel Harrison Quinn Miell-Ingram

14 12.30 Worc 3.92 Ban 3.85 Wreake 3.63 Bic 3.61 Tam 3.22 Kett 3.21 DASH 3.12 Rad 3.06 7 5 2 3 1 4 6 8

Long Jump B Pit 1 Archie Street Aaron Holloway Seion Alexander Jake Edwards Jack Adams Jonty Brotherton
Ban 3.79 Kett 3.01 Bic 2.92 Rad 2.91 Worc 2.76 Wreake 2.58 8 6 7 5 3 4

U11 Male A Alfie Frayne Quinn Miell-IngramEthan Aldous Luca Bradley Jonty Brotherton Ellis Hartland Timothy Jones Corey Lees

33 2.00 Kett 1.50.8 Rad 1.51.8 Ban 1.55.1 Tam 2.01.5 Wreake 2.03.3 Worc 2.04.7 Bic 2.05.9 DASH 2.15.0 6 2 1 8 7 5 4 3

600m B Ruben Snelson Theo Crick Jake Edwards Ashley Johnson Rhys Lees Jack Adams Seion Alexander Theo York
Ban 1.58.7 Kett 2.03.4 Rad 2.08.9 Tam 2.09.1 DASH 2.11.9 Worc 2.16.9 Bic 2.18.3 Wreake 2.22.6 8 2 4 7 6 5 1 3

U11 Male A Joshua Parker Ethan Aldous Joel Harrison Luca Bradley Aaron Holloway Linus Burnage Jake Edwards Theo York

61 3.20 Bic 11.2 Ban 11.4 DASH 11.7 Tam 11.8 Kett 12 Worc 12.4 Rad 12.6 Wreake 13.4 7 8 6 4 2 5 1 3

75m B Leo Anderson Ashley Johnson Harry Ferrett Sam Orange Timothy Jones Oliver McAllister Caspar Cumberland
Ban 11.3 Tam 11.7 Worc 11.9 Wreake 11.9 Bic 12 Kett 12.2 Rad 13.7 8 4 3 2 7 5 6

Non Scoring

A

B  

Leo Anderson Linus Burnage Archie Street Caspar CumberlandEllis Watts Henry Adams

34 2.05 U11 Male A 554 108 555 524 61 107

Ban 2.03.2 Worc 2.03.5 Ban 2.05.2 Rad 2.14.7 Kett 2.21.4 Worc 2.27.5

600m B NS

U11 Male Theo Crick Ruben Snelson Jack Adams Toby Jones Ellis Watts Henry Adams

62 3.25 A 58 557 109 556 59 107

Kett 12.0 Ban 12.5 Worc 12.6 Ban 12.6 Kett 12.8 Worc 13.9

75m B NS

A

B  

6 Total Points 54 40 17 47 32 26 32 34

Match Position 1 3 8 2 5 7 5 4
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U11 Female Venue Worcester Date 5th June 2016

Time Event J P B I R F X Y

U11 Female A Jasmine Stokes Imogen Cox Eimear Moss Isabelle Parker Erin Bungay Niamh Sinnott

3 11.45 Worc 23.63 Bic 21.04 Ban 17.46 Wreake 12.79 Rad 10.83 Kett 10.51 6 7 3 4 5 8

Howler B Josephine Parker Ellie Williams Harriett LethridgeAinhara Ly Isabella Brockway
Bic 12.80 Ban 12.02 Wreake 11.00 Rad 8.51 Kett 7.56 7 8 4 5 6

U11 Female A Tilly Lainchbury Isla Cullen Daisy Smith Imogen Cox Molly Davey Neve Gibbs Niamh Sinnott Lily Black

29 1.50 Ban 2.03.3 Wreake 2.07.5 Tam 2.12.1 Bic 2.16.5 Worc 2.27.0 DASH 2.28.5 Kett 2.32.7 Rad DNF 8 5 3 2 6 7 4

600m B Sophie DunbobbinAinhara Ly Isla Bohannon Madison Rose BlencoweGeorgia Wharton Ellie Williams Kiera Davis Isabella Brockway
Wreake 1.59.4 Rad 2.07.2 Bic 2.14.9 Tam 2.19.5 Worc 2.24.6 Ban 2.30.8 DASH 2.34.7 Kett 2.36.2 3 6 2 1 7 5 8 4

U11 Female A Lily Black Eimear Moss Saoirse Au Sophie DunbobbinImogen Cox Alice Dixon Kate Nelis Ella Pearson

44 2.10 Rad 3.4 Ban 3.3 Tam 3.3 Wreake 3.2 Bic 3.2 Worc 2.9 Kett 2.7 DASH 2.4 7 4 1 2 8 6 5 3

Long Jump B Pit 2 Josephine Parker Audrey Winstone Angelica Ramkee Tilly Lainchbury Isla Cullen Isabella BrockwayBeth Hallam Kiera Davis
Bic 3.1 Rad 3.1 Tam 3.1 Ban 3.0 Wreake 2.9 Kett 2.4 Worc 2.3 DASH 2.3 5 8 1 3 7 6 4 2

U11 Female A Kiyomi Topham Josephine Parker Kate Nelis Saoirse Au Eimear Moss Audrey Winstone Molly Davey Kiera Davis

58 3.10 Wreake 11.5 Bic 11.6 Kett 11.7 Tam 11.7 Ban 11.9 Rad 12.2 Worc 13 DASH 14.4 4 7 1 6 3 5 8 2

75m B Isla Bohannon Lily Black Bronte Cameron Niamh Sinnott Ellie Williams Angelica Ramkee Neve Gibbs Georgia Wharton
Bic 11.7 Rad 12.5 Wreake 12.5 Kett 12.9 Ban 12.9 Tam 13 DASH 13.3 Worc 13.4 4 8 2 5 7 3 6 1

Non Scoring

A

B  

Harriett LethridgeOlivia Cook Audrey Winstone Isabelle Parker Beth Hallam Erin Bungay

30 1.55 U11 Female A 401 559 523 402 115 525

Wreake 2.01.7 Ban 2.09.1 Rad 2.16.8 Wreake 2.37.1 Worc 2.37.5 Rad 2.46.2

600m B NS

Madison Rose BlencoweTilly Lainchbury Harriett LethridgeErin Bungay Jasmine Stokes

59 3.15 U11 Female A 26 558 401 525 117

Tam 12.5 Ban 12.7 Wreake 12.7 Rad 14.3 Worc 14.5

Ainhara Ly Olivia Cook Daisy Smith Alice Dixon Isabelle Parker Ella Pearson

75m  B NS 524 559 25 120 402 201
Rad 12.3 Ban 12.5 Tam 12.9 Worc 13.5 Wreake 14 DASH 14.8

A

B  

Relays

Bicester Banbury Kettering Wreake Runners Radley Tamworth Worcester Dudley & S'bridge
81 4.50 U11 Fem/Male A Bic 62.0 Ban 63.0 Kett 66.8 Wreake 67.3 Rad 67.8 Tam 68.4 Worc 70.2 DASH 72.9

1 Isla Bohannon Tilly Lainchbury Alfie Frayne Kiyomi Topham Lily Black Daisy Smith Beth Hallam

4 x 100m Mixed 2 Josephine Parker Ethan Aldous Aaron Holloway Isla Cullen Audrey Winstone Angelica Ramkee Ellis Hartland

B 3 Seion Alexander Eimear Moss Kate Nelis Finley Venables Jake Edwards Madison Rose BlencoweMolly Davey

4 Joshua Parker Archie Street Niamh Sinnott Sam Orange Quinn Miell-Ingram Saoirse Au Linus Burnage

7 Total Points 44 53 10 26 41 31 49 24

Match Position 3 1 8 6 4 5 2 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U13 Male Venue Worcester Date 5th June 2016

Time Event NS J P B I R F X Y

U13 Male A Cole Sinnott Theau Seabrook Jack Compton Jacob Khan

5 12.00 Kett 1.35 Rad 1.30 DASH 1.20 Worc 1.10 6 8 7 5

High Jump B

U13 Male A Rowan Miell-IngramBen Harle Ethan Patel Archie Jones Michael Cadle Ben Brooker Daniel Aston John Sparry

12 12.20 Rad 2.28.5 Worc 2.38.7 Wreake 2.42.4 Ban 2.44.4 Bic 2.44.4 Kett 2.46.3 Tam 2.48.6 DASH 2.53.8 5 4 1 3 8 2 6 7

800m B Euan Gibbs Roan Stillion Riley Carpenter Joshua Geddes Kian Dickson
Wreake 2.35.6 Rad 2.41.2 Worc 2.44.0 Kett 2.46.3 Tam 2.59.0 5 7 4 8 6

U13 Male A Christopher CharlesOliver Laskey Samuel Rayson Theau Seabrook Alfie Robbins

15 12.35 Ban 12.6 Kett 14.0 Bic 14.5 Rad 14.6 Worc 16.9 8 6 7 5 4

75m hurdles B Josh Cumberland
Rad 18.0 8

U13 Male A

24 1.00

Javelin B

U13 Male A Max Mowforth David Seidu Christopher CharlesJack Compton Adam Dudley Ryan Simpson Samuel Rose Oran Au

41 2.25 Kett 13.2 Wreake 13.5 Ban 13.7 DASH 13.7 Worc 14.0 Bic 14.5 Rad 14.9 Tam 15.2 6 3 5 8 2 1 7 4

100m B Cole Sinnott Tom Fallon Archie Jones Kai Buckley Theau Seabrook Harry CunninghamMichael Cadle Mackenzie Bloxham
Kett 14.1 DASH 14.4 Ban 14.4 Tam 14.8 Rad 14.8 Worc 14.9 Bic 15.4 Wreake 16.5 6 2 7 8 4 5 1 3

U13 Male A Samuel Harrison Alex Santafe Kai Buckley Matthew Reuben John Sparry Samuel Rayson Benjamin Cumberland

52 2.40 Kett 7.48 Worc 5.78 Tam 5.00 Wreake 4.94 DASH 4.78 Bic 4.64 Rad 4.41 3 4 8 2 6 5 7

Shot B Spike Burnage Daniel Aston Rowan Miell-IngramSean Lock David Seidu Nathan Pearson Ben Brooker
Worc 5.78 Tam 4.39 Rad 4.22 Bic 3.82 Wreake 3.69 DASH 3.67 Kett 2.71 5 3 2 6 7 4 8

U13 Male A Samuel Rose Jack Compton Kai Buckley Cole Sinnott Ben Groves Reuben Taylor-GeorgeArchie Jones Matthew Reuben

64 3.20 Rad 4.22 DASH 4.13 Tam 4.03 Kett 3.98 Bic 3.97 Worc 3.89 Ban 3.70 Wreake 3.69 2 4 7 5 8 6 1 3

Long Jump B Samuel Rayson Harry CunninghamNathan Pearson Benjamin CumberlandOran Au Euan Gibbs
Bic 3.87 Worc 3.78 DASH 3.72 Rad 3.68 Tam 3.53 Wreake 3.44 8 6 5 4 3 7

U13 Male A Max Mowforth David Seidu Christopher CharlesAdam Dudley Oran Au Callum Hewett Samuel Rose Tom Fallon

70 3.50 Kett 27.2 Wreake 27.6 Ban 28.5 Worc 29.6 Tam 29.7 Bic 30.0 Rad 30.4 DASH 30.5 6 3 1 8 2 4 7 5

200m B Samuel Harrison Reuben Taylor-GeorgeEthan Patel Nathan Pearson Ryan Simpson Kian Dickson Joshua Cumberlnad
Kett 27.5 Worc 30.1 Wreake 32.0 DASH 32.4 Bic 32.9 Tam 33.6 Rad 33.9 4 5 8 2 3 6 7

U13 Male A Benjamin CumberlandOllie Read Sean Lock Ronan Williams Mackenzie Bloxham

73 4.20 Rad 4.58.8 Kett 5.04.5 Bic 5.24.4 Worc 5.26.0 Wreake 5.29.7 6 7 8 4 5

1500m B Matthew Reuben Hugo Robinson Euan Stillion Ben Groves
Wreake 5.33.3 Worc 5.37.6 Rad 5.45.2 Bic 6.33.9 5 6 8 7

U13 Male A Riley Carpenter Roan Stillion Euan Gibbs Callum Hewett Daniel Aston John Sparry

78 4.20 Worc 14.17 Rad 12.05 Wreake 11.83 Bic 10.79 Tam 10.19 DASH 9.83 5 3 7 4 6 8

Discus B Alex Santafe Kian Dickson Ryan Simpson Joshua CumberlandEthan Patel
Worc 13.67 Tam 10.17 Bic 9.87 Rad 8.79 Wreake 8.18 6 5 7 4 8

Relays

Kettering Worcester Radley Bicester Tamworth Wreake Runners

85 5.10 U13 Male Kett 53.7 Worc 57.5 Rad 58.2 Bic 60.1 Tam 61.1 Wreake 64 5 8 6 4 3 7

1 Cole Sinnott Ronan Williams Theau Seabrrok Ben Groves Daniel Aston David Seidu

4 x 100m 2 Oliver Laskey Adam Dudley Roan Stillion Ciaran Flynn Kian Dickson Mackenzie Bloxham

3 Samuel Harrison Reuben Taylor-GeorgeSamuel Rose Callum Hewett Kai Buckley Euan Gibbs

4 Max Mowforth Jacob Khan Benjanim CumberlandRyan Simpson Oran Au Ethan Patel

Officials Points 14 14 10 8 14 6 8 14

11 Total Points 47 83 58 93 112 63 81 115

Match Position 8 4 7 3 2 6 5 1
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U13 Female Venue Worcester Date 5th June 2016

Time Event J P B I R F X Y

U13 Female A Katie Parker Georgia Usher Ruby Jarman Poppy Edwards Tegan Vickery Mia Brockway Nikola Bishop

1 11.45 Wreake 5.12.0 Bic 5.41.7 Worc 5.44.0 Rad 5.45.6 Tam 5.56.2 Kett 6.02.7 Ban 6.08.2 2 7 3 5 4 8 6

1500m B Aoife Brotherton Megan Williams Maddie Moxey Amelia Cox
Wreake 5.32.3 Worc 5.55.1 Kett 6.27.8 Bic DNF 6 8 7

U13 Female A Niamh Kilgallen Tegan Armstrong Flora Miskin-YoungLucy Marriott Erin Mcmillan Scarlett Maxwell-Munn

11 12.15 Tam 11.8 Ban 11.8 Wreake 12.4 Worc 12.5 Rad 14.5 Kett 14.5 7 3 4 8 6 5

70m hurdles B Maddy Dowden Indie King Maddison Hurley Amber Hopkins
Ban 12.7 Wreake 13.3 Rad 13.6 Worc 13.9 8 6 7 5

U13 Female A Indie King Katelyn Griffiths Kaela Nelson Emily Pearce Mia Watts Zara Gibbs Emilia Sims Raegan Sellers

25 1.15 Wreake 2.35.0 Worc 2.39.5 Rad 2.43.5 Tam 2.47.8 Kett 2.56.4 DASH 2.58.6 Bic 3.07.2 Ban 3.11.9 1 2 3 4 6 5 8 7

800m B Flora Miskin-YoungOlivia Tonkinson Alice Mason Elizabeth AndersonLibby Davis Erin Fabri Amelia Brew Imogen Nix
Wreake 2.38.5 Worc 2.46.8 Tam 2.51.5 Ban 3.03.6 DASH 3.10.7 Bic 3.14.9 Rad 3.15.7 Kett 3.28.2 5 3 4 1 2 6 8 7

U13 Female A Amber Hopkins Scarlett Maxwell-MunnSophie Howie Sian Hubbard Georgia Usher Kaela Nelson Kiki Thurley 0.50 0.50

31 1.40 Worc 1.38 Kett 1.25 Ban 1.25 Tam 1.15 Bic 1.15 Rad 1.10 DASH 1.00 6 4 2 7 3 5 8

High Jump B

U13 Female A Niamh Kilgallen Isobel Orencas Tegan Armstrong Lottie Bentley Charlotte Cox Poppy Edwards Erin Fabri Hannah Gadd

35 2.10 Tam 14.4 Wreake 14.5 Ban 14.5 Worc 14.7 Kett 14.8 Rad 15.0 Bic 15.3 DASH 16.4 6 2 1 4 3 8 7 5

100m B Evelyn Clarke Maddy Dowden Erin McMillian Emily Pearce Robyn Beale Isabelle Wilson Imogen Ansell
Worc 14.8 Ban 15.3 Rad 15.4 Tam 15.7 Kett 16.0 Wreake 16.2 Bic 16.8 7 2 4 6 5 3 8

U13 Female A Lucy Marriott Lucy Thompson Katie Parker Charlotte Cox Zara Gibbs Amber Parker Amelia Brew Alice Mason

38 1.50 Worc 18.38 Ban 15.34 Wreake 15.05 Kett 14.06 DASH 13.65 Bic 12.54 Rad 12.31 Tam 11.20 7 3 4 5 2 1 6 8

Discus B Alina Quinnard Aoife Brotherton Amy Dale Nikola Bishop Amelia Cox Maddie Moxey Emily Pearce
DASH 12.03 Wreake 10.59 Worc 10.40 Ban 10.27 Bic 9.83 Kett 8.70 Tam 5.18 5 4 8 3 2 7 6

U13 Female A Tegan Armstrong Millie Webb Flora Miskin-YoungErin Mcmillan Sian Hubbard Amelia Cox Alina Quinnard Katie Dudley

56 2.50 Ban 4.18 Kett 3.77 Wreake 3.73 Rad 3.65 Tam 3.60 Bic 3.41 DASH 3.35 Worc 3.01 8 3 2 7 5 4 6 1

Long Jump B Isobel Orencas Niamh Kilgallen Elizabeth AndersonRobyn Beale Poppy Edwards emilia simms Libby Davis Bethany Harris
Wreake 3.63 Tam 3.56 Ban 3.55 Kett 3.55 Rad 3.52 Bic 3.29 DASH 3.11 Worc 2.44 6 3 2 5 4 7 8 1

U13 Female A Aimee Cochrane Isobel Orencas Millie Webb Raegan Sellers Maddison Hurley Emilia Sims Sian Hubbard Hannah Gadd

63 3.35 Worc 30.1 Wreake 30.2 Kett 30.6 Ban 31.4 Rad 32.5 Bic 34.0 Tam 34.4 DASH 34.6 5 3 1 6 4 2 7 8

200m B Jemima Hobby Scarlett Maxwell-MunnKaela Nelson Sophie Howie Rebecca Cullen Imogen Ansell Georgina Weal
Worc 30.5 Kett 31.1 Rad 31.7 Ban 31.8 Wreake 33.0 Bic 34.2 Tam 34.3 5 3 7 6 2 4 8

U13 Female A Amber Hopkins Amber Parker Maddy Dowden Charlotte Cox Zara Gibbs Alice Mason Isabelle Wilson Maddison Hurley

65 3.30 Worc 6.35 Bic 6.34 Ban 6.10 Kett 5.58 DASH 5.57 Tam 5.57 Wreake 5.15 Rad 4.20 6 7 4 5 1 3 2 8

Shot B Ani Patrick Lucy Thompson Indie King Erin Fabri Alina Quinnard Amelia Brew Tegan Vickery Imogen Nix
Worc 6.07 Ban 5.50 Wreake 5.06 Bic 4.52 DASH 4.45 Rad 4.06 Tam 3.33 Kett 2.85 7 5 4 1 3 2 6 8

U13 Female A

79 4.20

Javelin B

Relays

Wreake Runners Banbury Worcester Radley Tamworth Bicester Kettering Town HarriersDudley & S'bridge

82 4.55 U13 Female Wreake 58.2 Ban 60.4 Worc 60.6 Rad 61.6 Tam 62 Bic 64 Kett 64.6 DASH 68.5 7 3 1 2 5 4 8 6

1 Isobel Orencas Maddy Dowden Lottie Bentley Erin Mcmillan Niamh Kilgallen Erin Fabri Millie Webb Kiki Thurley

4 x 100m 2 Flora Miskin-Young Raegan Sellers Aimee Cochrane Kaela Nelson Tegan Vickery Emilia Simms Scarlett Maxwell-MunnHannah Gadd

3 Indie King Sophie Howie Millie Stanley Poppy Edwards Emily Pearce imogen ansell Charlotte Cox Libby Davis

4 Katie Parker Tegan Armstrong Jemima Hobby Maddison Hurley Sian Hubbard Amelia Cox Mia Brockway Zara Gibbs

Officials Points 14 14 10 8 14 6 8 14

11 Total Points 113 68 46 80.5 79 74 117 126

Match Position 3 7 8 4 5 6 2 1
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U15 Male Venue Worcester Date 5th June 2016

Time Event NS J P B I R F X Y

U15 Male A Darian Moore Jamil Welham Will Andrews Ethan Nelis Zak Thurley Daniel Gifford

6 12.00 Worc 5.58 Bic 4.66 Ban 4.29 Kett 3.45 DASH 2.38 Rad NDR 6 7 4 5 3 8

Long Jump B Marco Miller
Worc 4.03 8

U15 Male A Dylan Bowley Tom Slater Sam Davey James Walker

16 12.40 Kett 2.10.8 DASH 2.19.3 Worc 2.26.0 Tam 2.34.8 7 8 5 6

800m B NS Adam Bodin Reece Westwood
DASH 2.20.5 Worc 2.50.3 8 7

U15 Male A Lewis-Morgan Barton

20 1.05 Kett 13.8 8

80m hurdles B

U15 Male A Will Smith Euan Jones Andrew Jay Dylan Bowley Will Simms Harry Walters James Walker

22 1.00 Rad 8.61 Wreake 8.43 Worc 7.98 Kett 6.76 Bic 6.40 DASH 6.04 Tam 5.70 4 3 5 8 2 7 6

Shot B Ethan Nelis Josh Rocks Reece Westwood Samuel Worfolk Cameron King Zak Thurley
Kett 6.40 Wreake 5.99 Worc 5.75 Bic 5.69 Rad 4.07 DASH 3.83 5 3 8 4 7 6

U15 Male A

39 1.50

Javelin B

U15 Male A Euan Jones Daniel Gifford Dylan Mukhtar WillAndrews Marco Miller Tavindra Kumar James Sherriff Will Simms

42 2.30 Wreake 12.2 Rad 12.4 Kett 12.4 Ban 12.5 Worc 12.6 DASH 13.3 Tam 13.5 Bic 14.0 5 1 3 6 7 2 8 4

100m B Josh Rocks Charlie BloomfieldRichard Bungay
Wreake 13.4 Worc 13.5 Rad 16.0 6 8 7

U15 Male A Lewis-Morgan BartonAndrew Jay Tom Slater Jamil Welham

45 2.25 Kett 1.60 Worc 1.57 DASH 1.51 Bic 1.40 5 6 8 7

High Jump B

U15 Male A Jamil Welham Henri Codling Max Kent Adam Bodin Roman Watson-QuilterSkip Snelson Sam Davey Cameron King

55 2.55 Bic 40.5 Kett 41.0 Tam 42.8 DASH 43.5 Wreake 46.0 Ban 46.7 Worc 47.2 Rad 54.3 3 8 5 7 1 6 4 2

300m B Ethan Nelis Tavindra Kumar Lucca Watson-QuilterRichard Bungay
Kett 44.7 DASH 44.7 Wreake 49.3 Rad 57.7 7 8 5 6

U15 Male A Will Smith Will Simms Henri Codling Harry Walters Reece Westwood Roman Watson-QuilterJames Sherriff

66 3.30 Rad 27.54 Bic 17.68 Kett 16.36 DASH 13.87 Worc 13.40 Wreake 12.61 Tam 11.57 7 5 6 8 2 3 4

Discus B Dylan Bowley Samuel Worfolk Max Kent Lucca Watson-QuilterZak Thurley
Kett 14.79 Bic 14.57 Tam 11.41 Wreake 11.23 DASH 9.75 7 4 8 6 5

U15 Male A Darian Moore Euan Jones Tom Slater Dylan Mukhtar Daniel Gifford Will Andrews James Walker

71 3.55 Worc 24.2 Wreake 24.9 DASH 25.2 Kett 25.3 Rad 26.1 Ban 26.6 Tam 30.6 3 6 5 4 2 7 8

200m B Lewis-Morgan BartonAndrew Jay Josh Rocks Richard Bungay
Kett NTR Worc NTR Wreake NTR Rad NTR 8 5 6 7

U15 Male A Harry Walters Max Kent James Dale Skip Snelson Roman Watson-QuilterSamuel Worfolk Cameron King

76 4.30 DASH 4.42.7 Tam 4.46.3 Worc 4.47.4 Ban 4.51.1 Wreake 5.00.7 Bic 5.25.9 Rad NTR 5 3 8 2 7 4 6

1500m B James Sherriff Lucca Watson-Quilter
Tam 4.46.8 Wreake 5.06.2 8 7

Worcester Kettering Town HarriersDudley & S'bridge Wreake Runners

86 5.15 U15 Male Worc 51.2 Kett 53.0 DASH 53.3 Wreake 55.0 6 7 5 8

1 Charlie Bloomfield Lewis-Morgan BartonTom Slater Euan Jones

4 x 100m 2 Andrew Jay Dylan Bowley Jamie Tranter Josh Rocks

3 Marco Miller Dylan Mukhtar Talinder Kumar Roman Watson-Quilter

4 Darian Moore Henri-Codling Adam Boon Lucca Watson-Quilter

Officials Points 14 14 10 8 14 6 8 14

12 Total Points 36 61 85 105 67 46 85 108

Match Position 8 6 3 2 5 7 3 1
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U15 Female Venue Worcester Date 5th June 2016

Time Event J P B I R F X Y

U15 Female A Eve Clawley Rachel Nealon Holly Love Rachel Burton Daisy Robinson Holly Hunter

4 11.55 Tam 4.58.5 Wreake 5.01.2 Worc 5.13.3 Rad 5.21.6 Kett 5.40.2 Bic 6.35.7 3 4 5 8 7 6

1500m B Rosie Timlock Hermione Jewel Lauren Matthews Isabella Moxey
Wreake 5.16.0 Rad 5.24.1 Worc 5.31.6 Kett 6.53.8 5 7 8 6

U15 Female A Rachel Burton Matilda BraithwaiteSamantha BowkettElizabeth EskenderAlice Jones Molly Acton Grace Slater Rosie Timlock

9 12.15 Rad 24.28 Kett 18.98 Worc 16.01 Ban 15.55 Tam 14.82 Bic 12.86 DASH 11.85 Wreake 10.92 5 3 2 7 8 4 1 6

Discus B Katie Harris Hermione Jewel Millie Toseland Jessica Grainger Rachel Nealon
Worc 13.80 Rad 10.58 Kett 10.34 DASH 10.10 Wreake 9.85 5 6 7 4 8

U15 Female A Deanna Clarke Holly Griffiths-BrownSydney Sellers Isobel Fisher Holly Hunter Ravenn Cook

13 12.30 Worc 12.9 Rad 13.0 Ban 13.1 DASH 14.1 Bic 15.2 Wreake 15.3 6 4 5 7 3 8

75m hurdles B Sarah-Jane Ollis Niamh Darby Hannah Mott Charotte Hewett
Worc 13.4 DASH 14.0 Rad 15.5 Bic 16.3 5 7 6 8

U15 Female A Emma Shorwood Danielle Hopkins Holly Griffiths-BrownAlex Beale

17 12.55 DASH 1.65 Worc 1.60 Rad 1.45 Kett 1.10 8 5 6 7

High Jump B

U15 Female A Pit 2 Ellie Harrison Blainne Conway Lauren Garside Niamh Darby Robyn Swain Emelina Darvell Poppy Tott-BuswellEve Clawley

21 1.00 Worc 4.53 Kett 4.23 Bic 4.15 DASH 4.07 Rad 3.97 Ban 3.97 Wreake 3.83 Tam 3.78 3 6 5 7 4 1 2 8

Long Jump B Pit 2 Sarah-Jane Ollis Elizabeth EskenderJessica Grainger Olivia Butler Sophie Thorpe Harmony Hart Tia Brown
Worc 4.20 Ban 3.89 DASH 3.87 Rad 3.66 Wreake 3.45 Kett 3.32 Bic 3.03 7 2 6 3 5 4 8

U15 Female A Grace Slater Martha Adams Zena Challenger Deanna Clarke Molly Acton Sian Lewis Olivia Knibb

26 1.25 DASH 2.29.4 Rad 2.30.0 Wreake 2.30.6 Worc 2.31.6 Bic 2.33.7 Tam 2.41.0 Kett 2.48.8 4 8 2 7 3 6 5

800m B Sophie Thorpe Hannah Mott Elise Blake
Wreake 2.42.4 Rad 2.51.9 Worc 2.52.5 7 8 6

U15 Female A Josie Orange Sarah-Jane Ollis Annabelle ClotworthyIsobel Fisher Sydney Sellers Olivia Butler Sian Lewis Lauren Garside

36 2.15 Wreake 13.4 Worc 13.5 Kett 13.5 DASH 13.8 Ban 13.8 Rad 14.1 Tam 14.1 Bic 14.5 4 1 5 6 3 2 8 7

100m B Alex Beale Poppy Tott-BuswellNiamh Darby Robyn Swain Charotte Hewett
Kett 13.7 Wreake 13.7 DASH 14.2 Rad 14.6 Bic 14.9 4 6 8 5 7

U15 Female A Emma Shorwood Danielle Hopkins Emily Williams Molly Acton Martha Adams Sian Lewis Rachel Nealon Sydney Sellers

50 2.40 DASH 43.1 Worc 43.2 Kett 43.9 Bic 46.5 Rad 47.2 Tam 47.5 Wreake 49.8 Ban 49.9 1 5 8 6 4 3 2 7

300m B Zena Challenger Claudia Lee Rachel Burton Blainne Conway Elise Blake Elizabeth Eskender
Wreake 43.9 DASH 46.4 Rad 47.7 Kett 48.8 Worc 49.7 Ban 51.6 3 7 5 6 8 4

U15 Female A

54 2.40

Javelin B

U15 Female A Josie Orange Ellen Smith Eve Clawley Holly Griffiths-BrownLydia Wehling Claudia Lee Charlotte Hewett Emelina Darvell

68 3.40 Wreake 27.4 Kett 27.5 Tam 27.9 Rad 28.1 Worc 28.4 DASH 28.7 Bic 31.0 Ban 32.0 1 2 3 7 5 6 8 4

200m B Grace Slater Deanna Clarke Poppy Tott-BuswellHarmony Hart Olivia Butler
DASH 28.3 Worc 28.4 Wreake 28.6 Kett 29.2 Rad 29.8 8 5 4 6 7

U15 Female A Danielle Hopkins Alice Jones Lauren Garside Emelina Darvell Millie Toseland Hermione Jewel Jessica Grainger Rosie Timlock

77 4.20 Worc 9.35 Tam 7.67 Bic 7.57 Ban 6.71 Kett 6.41 Rad 5.41 DASH 4.81 Wreake 4.62 5 6 2 4 3 7 1 8

Shot B Katie Harris Matilda BraithwaiteHolly Hunter Hannah Mott Ravenn Cook
Worc 8.03 Kett 5.51 Bic 5.06 Rad 4.97 Wreake 3.38 6 7 5 4 8

Worcester Kettering Town HarriersDudley & S'bridge Wreake Runners Radley Bicester

83 5.00 U15 Female Worc 52.2 Kett 54.0 DASH 54.1 Wreake 55.6 Rad 56.8 Bic 58.5 3 6 7 4 5 8

1 Deanna Clarke Annabelle ClotworthyGrace Slater Poppy Tott-Buswell Holly Griffith Brown Charlotte Hewett

4 x 100m 2 Ellie Harrison Ellen Smith Niamh Darby Josie Orange Robyn Swain Lauren Garside

3 Sarah-Jane Ollis Harmony Hart Jessica Grainger Zena Challenger Olivia Butler Molly Acton

4 Danielle Hopkins Alex Beale Emma Shorwood Sophie Thorpe Rachel Burton Holly Hunter

Officials Points 14 14 10 8 14 6 8 14

12 Total Points 49 68 101 102 122 40 100 143

Match Position 7 6 4 3 2 8 5 1
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U17 Men Venue Worcester Date 5th June 2016

Time Event NS J P B I R F X Y

U17 Men A Reiss Francis Harry Woodcock Charlie McGlincheyJosh Cannell

8 12.15 Worc 8.41 Rad 8.33 Wreake 7.10 Kett 6.33 5 7 6 8

Shot B Rory Sear Josh Bentley
Rad 7.89 Worc 6.80 8 7

U17 Men A Javana Priantoro Blake Strickland BennettCharlie McGlincheyPhil Capewell

18 12.50 DASH 2.10.3 Rad 2.11.2 Wreake 2.11.7 Worc 2.15.8 8 7 6 5

800m B NS George Palmer Rory Sear
Wreake 2.21.5 Rad 2.29.2 7 8

U17 Men A Harry Woodcock Josh Cannell Phil Capewell

23 1.00 Rad 19.04 Kett 13.76 Worc NDR 7 8 6

Discus B

U17 Men A Blake Strickland Bennett

27 1.35 Rad 15.6 8

100m hurdles B Harry New
Rad 15.2 8

U17 Men A Ollie Gould Elliot Couse Javana Priantoro Andrew Woods Charlie McGlinchey

32 1.30 Worc 6.23 Rad 5.52 DASH 4.18 Tam 4.06 Wreake 3.58 6 7 5 4 8

Long Jump B Blake Strickland BennettJosh Bentley
Rad 5.23 Worc 5.08 8 7

U17 Men A Ollie Sprio Claudio Oliviera Harry New Tyrese Paris-Smith

43 2.35 Ban 11.7 Worc 11.7 Rad 11.8 Kett 12.0 8 5 6 7

100m B Reiss Francis Achim Loibl Felix Noble Brett Halsey
Worc 11.8 Kett 12.2 Ban 12.8 Rad 12.8 6 7 5 8

U17 Men A Sam Lowe Rory Sear Andrew Woods Javana Priantoro George Palmer

57 3.00 Worc 53.6 Rad 57.0 Tam 57.3 DASH 58.1 Wreake 62.4 5 7 6 4 8

400m B Sam Nelson
Rad 56.9 8

U17 Men A

67 3.30

Javelin B

U17 Men A Ollie Gould Harry New Ollie Sprio Tyrese Paris-Smith

72 4.00 Worc 23.0 Rad 23.0 Ban 23.1 Kett 24.6 6 5 7 8

200m B Elliot Couse Josh Bentley Achim Loibl Felix Noble
Rad 23.6 Worc 23.9 Kett 24.2 Ban 24.7 5 6 8 7

U17 Men A Reiss Francis Brett Halsey

74 4.10 Worc 1.70 Rad 1.49 7 8

High Jump B

U17 Men A Jake Cavens Charlie McGlincheyJosh Cannell Andrew Woods

80 4.40 Worc 4.25.8 Wreake 4.30.2 Kett 4.43.8 Tam 4.44.7 6 5 7 8

1500m B Phil Capewell
Worc 4.39.8 8

Worcester Radley

87 5.20 U17 Men Worc 44.7 Rad 46.9 7 8

1 Josh Bentley Harry New

4 x 100m 2 Reiss Francis Brett Halsey

3 Sam Lowe Blake Strickland Bennett

4 Ollie Gould Sam Nelson

Officials Points 14 14 10 8 14 6 8 14

12 Total Points 39 14 29 49 137 22 43 125

Match Position 5 8 6 3 1 7 4 2
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 U17 Female/Women Venue Worcester Date 5th June 2016

Time Event J P B I R F X Y

U17 F/Women A Charlotte Bush Fern Harrison Jess Anstice U23

7 12.05 Tam 5.12.1 Wreake 5.16.9 Rad 7.34.8 6 8 7

1500m B Laura Lewis (Senior)
Tam 5.59.0 8

U17 Female A

10 12.15

Javelin (U17) B

U17 Female A Georgia Clarke Helen Dubber Victoria Harte

19 1.00 Worc 12.7 Ban 12.9 Rad 13.8 7 6 8

80m hurdles (U17) B Megan Baker Abigail Gill Paige Cooper
Rad 14.0 Worc 16.1 Ban DNF 8 7

U17 F/Women A Faith Brew U20 Harriett Jolley Fern Harrison

28 1.40 Rad 2.24.4 Kett 2.32.2 Wreake 2.44.5 7 8 6

800m B Jess Anstice U23 Charlotte Maywood
Rad 2.28.5 Kett 2.36.3 7 8

U17 Female A Petrina Chantler-EdmondCara Clarke Paige Cooper Megan Luxford Lauren Millward Laura Lewis (Senior)Harriett Jolley

37 1.50 Rad 10.87 Worc 9.58 Ban 8.53 Wreake 7.02 DASH 6.78 Tam 6.58 Kett 5.38 6 4 2 8 3 5 7

Shot (U17) B Victoria Harte Hannah KenwrightCharlotte Maywood
Rad 9.92 Worc 8.45 Kett 4.69 6 8 7

U17 F/Women A Cara Clarke Leah Brown Ella Grainger Lauren Millward U20 Emily BenfieldNiamh Monaghan

40 2.20 Worc 13.0 Rad 13.3 Wreake 13.5 DASH 13.7 Bic 14.0 Kett 14.1 4 5 3 7 6 8

100m B Georgia Clarke Zara Millward Megan Baker Megan Luxford Niamh Ruffles
Worc 13.1 DASH 13.7 Rad 13.9 Wreake 14.0 Kett 14.3 7 4 6 5 8

U17 F/Women A Stephanie Mott Niamh Monaghan Rebecca Scott

51 2.45 Rad 45.4 Kett 46.3 Ban 46.4 6 7 8

300m B Harriett Jolley Leah Brown
Kett 45.3 Rad 46.2 8 7

U17 Female A Petrina Chantler-EdmondPaige Cooper Cara Clarke Fern Harrison

53 2.40 Rad 22.76 Ban 17.94 Worc 13.99 Wreake 10.54 7 8 5 6

Discus (U17) B Stephanie Mott Helen Dubber
Rad 12.75 Ban 11.65 7 8

U17 F/Women A Rebecca Scott Grace Murray Megan Baker

60 3.10 Ban 1.45 Worc 1.35 Rad 1.35 8 6 7

High Jump B

U17 F/Women A Erin Healy Hannah KenwrightStephanie Mott Ella Grainger Lauren Millward Helen Dubber U20 Emily Benfield

69 3.45 Kett 26.1 Worc 26.8 Rad 28.2 Wreake 28.5 DASH 28.8 Ban 29.9 Bic 31.0 3 2 4 8 6 5 7

200m B Ellie Boulton Jess Anstice U23 Megan Luxford Becky Donnelly (senior)
Kett 27.7 Rad 28.3 Wreake 29.6 Worc 30.2 8 7 6 5

U17 F/Women A Rebecca Scott Becky Donnelly (senior)Petrina Chantler-EdmondElla Grainger U20 Emily BenfieldEllie Boulton

75 4.00 Ban 4.80 Worc 4.62 Rad 4.58 Wreake 4.31 Bic 4.23 Kett 4.11 8 4 3 6 5 7

Long Jump B Leah Brown Niamh Monaghan Hannah KenwrightEve Cameron
Rad 4.14 Kett 3.86 Worc 3.68 Wreake 2.54 7 8 5 6

Worcester Radley Kettering Wreake Runners

84 5.05 U17 F/Women Worc 53.4 Rad 54.0 Kett 56.3 Wreake 56.3 6 7 5 8

1 Brooke Clarke Stephanie Mott Niamh Monaghan Megan Luxford

4 x 100m 2 Abigail Gill Megan Baker Niamh Ruffles Ella Grainger

3 Hannah Kenwright Petrina Chantler-EdmondEllie Boulton Fern Harrison

4 Becky Donnelly (senior)Leah Brown Harriett Jolley

Officials Points 14 14 10 8 14 6 8 14

12 Total Points 66 24 30 84 150 25 68 105

Match Position 5 8 6 3 1 7 4 2
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Heart of England League Results

Division 2 Guests - Non Scoring Venue Worcester Date 5th June 2016

Time Event J P B I R F X Y

U13 Female A Isabelle Wilson Emma Pound

88 11.45 1500m 405 104
Wreake 5.52.0 Worc 6.12.7

U15 Female A

89 11.55 1500m

U17 F/Women A

90 12.05 1500m

U13 Male A Theo Taylor-George

91 12.20 800m 113
Worc 2.56.3

U15 Male A

92 12.40 800m

U17 Men A

93 12.50 800m

U13 Female A Rebecca Cullen Maya Stewart Georgina Weal imogen Ansell

94 1.15 800m 403 106 30 802
Wreake 2.44.1 Worc 3.01.2 Tam 3.04.5 Bic 3.11.1

U15 Female A Ravenn Cook

95 1.25 800m 404
Wreake 2.51.5

U17 F/Women A

96 1.40 800m

U13 Male A Josh Capewell

97 4.20 1500m 149
Worc 5.59.2

U15 Male A

98 4.30 1500m

U17 Men A

99 4.40 1500m
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